finish
T1
T1
T1
T4
T4
T4
T4
T8
T8
T10
T10
T10
T13
T13
T13
T13
T13
T13
T13
T20
T20

Hanny Stanislaus Invitational

Turlock Golf & Country Club
Turlock, CA

rlock,
Turlock G&CC - Warri

Dates: Apr 02 - Api

ors Tees
r03

finish top 20 schools scores
1 California Baptist 291 291
2 CSU - East Bay 299 286
3 Stanislaus State 294 294
4 Concordia Univ. (OR) 306 283
T5 Chico State 294 299
T5 Dominican (CA) 294 299
7 Holy Names University 305 295
8 CSU San Bernardino 303 301
9 Academy of Art University 302 306
10 UC San Diego 309 300
11 CSU - San Marcos 301 309
12 Biola University 305 307
13 CSU-Dominguez Hills 304 309
top 20 players school
Nicholas Caputo * Chico State

Ty Macias

Jeff Yamaguchi
Nick Huff

Declan lllingsworth
Mateusz Kucz
Tristan Stone
Will Barnett

Zack Sims

Ben Hallam
Chad Kubes
Jack Solis
Christopher Colla
Jaxson Daskalos
Greg Gonzalez
Matt Harris

Kyle McLay
Jordan Oliver *
Brittain Walton
Gabriel Manotoc
Josh McCollum

Dominican (CA)
Stanislaus State
Concordia Univ. (OR)
CSU - East Bay

UC San Diego

CSU San Bernardino
CSU - East Bay

Holy Names University
California Baptist
Stanislaus State
California Baptist
Chico State

Concordia Univ. (OR)
California Baptist
California Baptist

Holy Names University
Chico State

Dominican (CA)

Academy of Art University

Chico State

582
585
588
589
593
593
600
604
608
609
610
612
613

70
70
70
73
75
74
72
72
7
72
74
73
71
79
78
72
72
72
72
73
74

+6
+9
+12
+13
17
+17
+24
+28
+32
+33
+34
+36
+37
scores
73 143
73 143
73 143
71 144
69 144
70 144
72 144
73 145
68 145
74 146
72 146
73 146
76 147
68 147
69 147
75 147
75 147
75 147
75 147
75 148
74 148
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Hanny Stanislaus Invitational
Turlock Golf & Country Club

Turlock, CA

Turlock G&CC - Warriors Tees

Dates: Apr 02 - Apr 03

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
1 California Baptist 291 291 582
T10 Ben Hallam (3) 72 74 146
T10 Jack Solis (5) 73 73 146
T13 Matt Harris (1) 72 75 147
T13 Greg Gonzalez (2) 78 69 147
T23 Ryan Monsalve (4) 74 75 149
2 CSU - East Bay 299 286 585
T4 Declan lllingsworth (3) 75 69 144
T8 Will Barnett (1) 72 73 145
T28 Jonathan Mulvany (4) 78 72 150
T43 Max Murai (5) 74 79 153
T53 Greg Smith (2) 83 72 155
3 Stanislaus State 294 294 588
T Jeff Yamaguchi (1) 70 73 143
T10 Chad Kubes (3) 74 72 146
T34 Michael Jura (2) 75 76 151
T34 Tim Sauer (4) 75 76 151
T34 Jahaan Nargussi (5) 78 73 151
4 Concordia Univ. (OR) 306 283 589
T4 Nick Huff (1) 73 71 144
T13 Jaxson Daskalos (4) 79 68 147
T23 Braeden Campbell (2) 78 71 149
T23 Tanner Huddleston (3) 76 73 149
T56 Luke Travins (5) 82 74 156
T5 Chico State 294 299 593
T13 Christopher Colla (3) 71 76 147
T20 Josh McCollum (4) 74 74 148
T23 Serge Kiriluk (2) 73 76 149
T34 Kelley Sullivan (1) 78 73 151
T53 Colby Dean (5) 76 79 155
T5 Dominican (CA) 294 299 593
T1 Ty Macias (1) 70 73 143
T13 Brittain Walton (2) 72 75 147
T20 Nick Rivera (3) 74 74 148
T56 Jake Quast (4) 78 78 156
T62 Brandon Brame (5) 80 77 157
7 Holy Names University 305 295 600
T8 Zack Sims (1) 77 68 145
T13 Kyle McLay (2) 72 75 147
T46 Ross Brownlie (4) 77 77 154
T56 Chia-Tse Lee (5) 81 75 156
T64 Matt Thomas (3) 79 79 158

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2018, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat




Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
8 CSU San Bernardino 303 301 604
T4 Tristan Stone (3) 72 72 144
T28 Cody Hall (1) 72 78 150
T46 Brandon Steffins (2) 81 73 154
T56 Sacha Barbarin (4) 78 78 156
75 Drew Fehrman (5) 89 88 177
9 Academy of Art University 302 306 608
T20 Gabriel Manotoc (1) 73 75 148
T38 Lawrence Ce Liang (3) 71 81 152
T53 Tommy Nguyen (4) 80 75 155
T64 Matthew Watkins (2) 83 75 158
76 Jose Lopez (5) 78 0 78
10 UC San Diego 309 300 609
T4 Mateusz Kucz (3) 74 70 144
T43 Hayden Hui (1) 79 74 153
T46 Adam Navigato (2) 7 7 154
T64 Justin Woo (5) 79 79 158
77 Ryan Vaughan (4) 0 0 0
1 CSU - San Marcos 301 309 610
T28 Chris Tuulik (1) 77 73 150
T28 Jordan McBrayer (2) 75 75 150
T38 Braeden Koran (3) 72 80 152
T64 Justin Vrzich (4) 77 81 158
70 Randy Vergel de Dios (5) 77 83 160
12 Biola University 305 307 612
T28 Parker Buck (2) 74 76 150
T38 Austin Bishop (1) 77 75 152
T46 Kyle McAbee (3) 77 77 154
T56 Samuel Shih (5) 77 79 156
T72 Kaden Page (4) 85 85 170
13 CSU-Dominguez Hills 304 309 613
T23 William Yang (3) 72 77 149
T38 Andrew Banuelos (1) 73 79 152
T46 Raynard Belmonte (2) 77 77 154
T64 Miles Young (4) 82 76 158
T72 Kyle Campano (5) 88 82 170
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Individuals

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
T Nicholas Caputo (Chico State) 70 73 143
T13 Jordan Oliver (Chico State) 72 75 147
T28 Brian Periquet (Dominican (CA)) 76 74 150
T38 Anthony Madrid (Pacific) 76 76 152
T43 Mateo Leon (Pacific) 76 77 153
T46 Beau Forest (Pacific) 79 75 154
T46 Haytham Yousif (Stanislaus State) 72 82 154
T56 Julian Rippert (Pacific) 76 80 156
T62 Chase Wickman (CSU - East Bay) 7 80 157
T64 Conner Chuhlantseff (Stanislaus State) 83 75 158
71 Brad Sparrer (Stanislaus State) 86 78 164
74 Neil Bhakta (CSU-Dominguez Hills) 88 83 171
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Turlock Golf & Country Club

Turlock, CA

Turlock G&CC - Warriors Tees
Dates: Apr 02 - Apr 03

Hanny Stanislaus Invitational

Par 3 Scoring Par 4 Scoring Par S Scoring

J. McCollum  Chico St 275 -2 C. Kubes Stanisluas 3.85 -3 N. Rivera DminicanCA 4.25 -6

T. Sauer Stanisluas 275 -2 D. lllingsworth CSUEB 390 -2 J. Oliver Chico St 438 -5

B. Hallam Cal Bapt 288 -1 T. Macias DminicanCA 3.95 -1 J. Daskalos CU-OR 438 -5

A. Madrid Pacific 288 -1 T. Huddleston CU -OR 395 -1 W. Barnett CSUEB 450 -4

B. Koran CSU-SM 3.00 E M. Kucz UCSD 400 E K. McLay Holy Names 4.50 -4

C. Colla Chico St 3.00 E B. Hallam Cal Bapt 400 E B. Periquet DminicanCA 4.50 -4

J. Solis Cal Bapt 3.00 E M. Harris Cal Bapt 400 E B. Walton DminicanCA 4.50 -4

M. Watkins AAU 3.00 E Z. Sims Holy Names 4.05 +1 P. Buck Biola 450 -4

G. Manotoc AAU 3.00 E N. Caputo Chico St 4.05 +1 N. Caputo Chico St 463 -3

J. Yamaguchi  Stanisluas 3.00 E J. Yamaguchi  Stanisluas 405 +1 J. Mulvany  CSUEB 463 -3

M. Jura Stanisluas 3.00 E T. Stone CSU-SanBer 4.05 +1 W. Yang CSUDH 463 -3

W. Barnett CSUEB 3.00 E N. Huff CU-OR 4.05 +1 T. Stone CSU-SanBer 4.63 -3

S. Barbarin CSU-SanBer 3.00 E K. Sullivan Chico St 410 +2 S. Kiriluk Chico St 463 -3

C. Hall CSU-SanBer 3.13 +1 C. Dean Chico St 410 +2 N. Huff CU-OR 463 -3

N. Caputo Chico St 3.13 #1 J. Solis Cal Bapt 410 +2 B. Campbell CU-OR 463 -3

C. Tuulik CSU-SM 3.13 +1 B. Walton DminicanCA 4.15 +3 Z. Sims Holy Names 4.75 -2

M. Murai CSUEB 3.13 +1 H. Yousif Stanisluas 415 +3 C. Lee Holy Names 4.75 -2

J. Oliver Chico St 3.13 +1 R. Monsalve  Cal Bapt 415 +3 A. Bishop Biola 475 -2

K. McLay Holy Names 3.13 +1 G. Manotoc AAU 415 +3 M. Kucz UCsSD 475 -2

K. McAbee Biola 313 #1 G. Gonzalez  Cal Bapt 415 +3 T. Macias DminicanCA 4.75 -2

M. Kucz UCSD 325 +2 J. McBrayer CSU-SM 420 +4 G. Gonzalez Cal Bapt 475 -2

T. Huddleston CU - OR 3.25 +2 H. Hui ucsD 420 +4 R. Belmonte CSUDH 475 -2

Eagles Birdies Pars

B. Walton DminicanCA 2 |K. McLay Holy Names 1 |J. Nargussi Stanisluas 29
M. Harris Cal Bapt 1 |C. Kubes Stanisluas 9 |J. Solis Cal Bapt 27
C. Lee Holy Names 1 |W. Yang CSUDH 9 |J. Yamaguchi Stanisluas 27
J. Oliver Chico St 1 |J. Daskalos CU-OR 9 |J. McBrayer CSU-SM 26
N. Rivera DminicanCA 1 |W. Barnett CSUEB 9 |G. Manotoc AAU 26
C. Colla Chico St 1 |R. Monsalve Cal Bapt 8 |G. Smith CSUEB 25
R. Vergel de Dios CSU-SM 1 |L. Ce Liang AAU 8 |N. Caputo Chico St 24
B. Steffins CSU-SanBer 8 |M. Kucz UCSD 24
N. Huff CU-OR 8 |J. Mulvany CSUEB 23
N. Rivera DminicanCA 8 |T. Macias DminicanCA 23
T. Sauer Stanisluas 8 |B. Hallam Cal Bapt 23
Z. Sims Holy Names 7 |C. Colla Chico St 23
C. Hall CSU-SanBer 7 |D. lllingsworth CSUEB 23
J. Oliver Chico St 7 |M. Harris Cal Bapt 23
T. Macias DminicanCA 7 |T. Stone CSU-SanBer 22
G. Gonzalez Cal Bapt 7 |C. Tuulik CSU-SM 22
T. Huddleston CU-OR 7 |B. Forest Pacific 22
T. Stone CSU-SanBer 7 |H. Yousif Stanisluas 22
B. Hallam Cal Bapt 7 |B.Brame DminicanCA 22
N. Caputo Chico St 7 |K. Sullivan Chico St 22
J. McCollum Chico St 7 |R. Brownlie Holy Names 21
D. lllingsworth CSUEB 7 |S. Kiriluk Chico St 21

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM

Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2018, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat




Hanny Stanislaus Invitational

Turlock Golf & Country Club
Turlock, CA

Turlock G&CC - Warnors Tees
Dates: Apr 02 - Apr

Average score per round

["1 [Turlock G&CC - Warriors Tees 76.58

2 ITurIock G&CC - Warriors Teesl 75.80 I 75

Total Average Scores
Turlock G&CC - Warriors Tees 76.19 151

Turlock Golf & Country Club : Turlock G&CC - Warriors Tees

T [T e
1] 4 420 10 49 15 1 3 4 4% +0.55
e
8| 4| a5 +0.49
3 4| 455 6| 31 30 7 1 T =
4|[ 3] 19 11 44 [ 18 1 1 5T 31 79 036
5[ 5[ 500 16 [ 43 [ 13 2 1 21 2] 39 7035
6 4| 436 15 [ 35 [ 21 3 1 | 3] 190 +0.27
7 3 158 4| 37 28 5 1 14| 4 [ 356 +0.24
8| 4 [ 375 634 28 6 1 0] 4] 381 +0.24
o[ 4 278 1639 19 1 6] 4] 436 +0.20
4| 3| 19 +0.16
10|[ 4 [ 381 9 [ 41 23 2 T2 s
1] 3 [ 190 648 17 3 1 sT 2T 37 007
12 4 396 7 42 20 5 1 5| 5| 509 +0.05
13 [ 5 479 1 27 34 9 3 1 18| 4| 3% +0.03
14| 4| 356 6| 50 15 3 1 16| 5 483 -0.03
15[ 3 [ 196 542 24 4 2] 5] 503 -0.03
16| 5| 483 2 19 | 34 19 1 13 5] 48 013
17 [ 4 [ 434 6| 41 21 7
18] 4 [ 396 13 a7 [ 15
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15456&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15456&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15456&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15456&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15456&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15456&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15456&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15456&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15456&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15456&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15456&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15456&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15456&hole=13&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15456&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15456&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15456&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15456&hole=16&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15456&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15456&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15456&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

Hanny Stanislaus Invitational

Turlock Golf & Country Club
Turlock, CA

Turlock G&CC - Warriors Tees
Dates: Apr 02 - Apr 03

Round 1 Round 2
hecl [ PRcs reI:t\i/\?(;igepar LSSl Bl PRs reI:t\i/veerigepar
71 3| 158 +0.55 3| 4| 455 +0.55
4| 455 +0.53 71 3| 158 +0.51
4| 436 +0.50 8| 4| 375 +0.49
17 4| 434 +0.45 17| 4| 434 +0.39
14| 4| 356 +0.36 151 3| 196 +0.36
8| 4] 375 +0.32 12| 4] 396 +0.35
111 3] 190 +0.30 111 3] 190 +0.27
91 4] 278 +0.30 10| 4| 381 +0.24
10| 4] 381 +0.28 14| 4| 356 +0.24
41 3] 196 +0.25 6| 4| 436 +0.20
18| 4] 396 +0.25 41 3] 196 +0.16
151 3| 196 +0.24 1| 4| 420 +0.09
1| 4] 420 +0.21 9| 4| 278 +0.07
5] 5| 509 +0.18 51 5| 509 +0.05
12| 4| 396 +0.14 18| 4| 396 +0.03
2| 5] 503 +0.07 16| 5| 483 -0.03
13| 5] 479 -0.14 2| 5] 503 -0.03
16| 5| 483 -0.20 13| 5| 479 -0.13
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Hanny Stanislaus Invitational

Turlock Golf & Country Club
Turlock, CA

Turlock G&CC - Warriors Tees
Dates: Apr 02 - Apr 03

=
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eagle bogey
1] 4 420 21 8| 40| 2
2 [ 5[ 503 31 o0 27 2 1
3[4 [ 455 11 [63[ 63 13 1
4 [ 3 19 20 85| 42 3 1
5 5[ 509 29 [ 86| 27 7 2
6] 4 436 19 [73 [ 48 9 2
7 [ 3| 158 g [73[ 57 9 4
8 4| 375 16 [ 73 [ 50 N
9 4 278 1 26 [79[ 39 5 1
10|[ 4 [ 381 17 [8a [ 44 6
11 3 [ 190 14 [ 86 [ 46 4 1
12| 4 [ 39 16 [ 90 [ 38 6 1
13 [ 5[ 479 3[ s0 72 19 6 1
14 [ 4 [ 356 17 [ 91 32 7 4
15[ 3 [ 19 12 [89 [ 44 5 1
16| 5| 483 4 a3 [7a 27 2 1
17 [ 4 [ 434 11 [76 [ 54 10
18] 4 [ 39 25 (89 30 5 2
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